Pos Name

1 Simon Martland

2 Liam Corner

3 Ben Carter

4 Jim Harris

5 Bill Hanley

6 Aly Brook

7 Viv Barraclough

8 Emily Thompson

9 Neil Croasdell (Rev30)

Will Barraclough
Richard Payne
Keith Sykes (Rev30)
Linda Hayles

Bryan Parkinson
Gilly Markham
Martyn Hodgson
Tracy Mott

Karen Thorne

Roy Lunt

Catherine O’shaughnessy
lan Drinkwater
David Collins

Brian Mellor

Time
39:48
41:35
46:54
52:21
57:12
59:01
59:55
1:03:18
1:28:38
46:01
52:40
1:04:25
1:12:27
52:02
1:04:28
1:05:47
1:09:32
1:09:37
1:09:41
1:09:45
1:21:03
1:21:54

1:40:32

Classifier

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
MisPunch
MisPunch
MisPunch
MisPunch
DSQ

DsSQ

DsSQ

DSQ

DsSQ

DsSQ

DSQ

DsSQ

DsQ

DsSQ



